Paid Holidays for 2016

Monday, September 5, 2016 Labor Day

Thursday/Friday, November 24-25, 2016 Thanksgiving

Monday, December 26, 2016 Christmas
Paid Holidays for 2017

Monday, January 2, 2017

New Year’s Day

Monday, January 16, 2017

MLK

Monday, February 20, 2017

President’s Day

Monday, May 29, 2017

Memorial Day

Monday/Tuesday, July 3-4, 2017

4th of July

Vacation

December 27-30, 2016

No Charge

April 17-21, 2017

Paid Vacation

July 31-August 4, 2017

Paid Vacation

Personal/Training Unpaid (5 days)

Monday, September 12, 2016 No Charge
Thursday/Friday, November 3-4, 2016 No Charge
2 days TBD No Charge

Please add to your personal calendar as a reminder of closures.




